42 Torneig de Padelxlamarato
Calendario: 22 MASCULINA / Grupo A

Padel Solidari

Pere Sole
Angel Bafios

6-5

3-11

46

Ramon Taberner Bou
Jorge Herrera

5-6

3-11

0-14

Bernat Guasch
Pedro Robles

11-3

11-3

7-4

Juan Rodriguez Garcia
Marc Campos

6-4

14-0

47

11



	4º Torneig de Padelxlamarato
	Calendario: 2ª MASCULINA / Grupo A


